Pisa Dining, Poseur
& Coffee Tables
your complete office solution...
2
Dining tables bring people together, inspiring conversation and
collaboration. Whether it’s to grab a bite to eat or engage in lively
conversation, the range of dining tables are perfect for cafes, lounges,
canteens - anywhere people gather. The extremely versatile and very

WHITE (WH)OAK (O)BEECH (B)
Pisa
COFFEE, DINING & POSEUR TABLES
Finish
OPTIONS
Tops
Base
4
Pisa - Coffee Tables
Rectangular Coffee Tables with Round Bases
• Rectangular reception coffee tables with 25mm table tops
• Double upright chrome columns with matching radial bases
 Please add table top colour when ordering e.g. PCR1200 with Oak top = PCR1200-O
Chrome base Beech (B) White (WH) Oak (O)
CODE W D H
PCR1200 1200 800 490
PCR1400 1400 800 490
PCR1600 1600 800 490
PCR1800 1800 800 490
Circular Coffee Tables with Round Base Square Coffee Table with Round Base
• Circular coffee table with 25mm table top
• Single chrome column with radial base
CODE W D H

B
LE
S
5
Pisa - Dining Tables
 Please add table top colour when ordering e.g. PDC800 with Beech top = PDC800-B
Chrome base Beech (B) White (WH) StockedOak (O)
CODE W D H
PDS800 800 800 725
• Square dining table with 25mm table top
• Single chrome column with radial base
Rectangular Dining Tables with Round Bases
• Rectangular dining tables with 25mm table tops
• Double chrome uprights with radial bases
CODE W D H
PDR1200 1200 800 725
PDR1400 1400 800 725
PDR1600 1600 800 725
PDR1800 1800 800 725
Circular Dining Tables with Round Base Square Dining Table with Round Base
• Circular dining table with 25mm table top
• Single chrome column with radial base
CODE W D H

3800mm
5600mm
d
D
6
 Please add table top colour when ordering e.g. PDC800 with Beech top = PDC800-B
Pisa - Poseur Tables
• Rectangular dining tables with 25mm table tops
• Double chrome uprights with radial bases
Rectangular Poseur Tables with Round Bases
• Rectangular poseur tables with 25mm table tops
• Double upright chrome columns with matching radial bases
 Please add table top colour when ordering e.g. PPR1200 with White top = PPR1200-WH
Chrome base Beech (B) White (WH) Oak (O)
CODE W D H
PPR1200 1200 800 1110
PPR1400 1400 800 1110
PPR1600 1600 800 1110
PPR1800 1800 800 1110
Circular Poseur Tables with Round Base Square Poseur Table with Round Base
• Circular poseur table with 25mm table top
• Single chrome column with radial base
CODE W D H

design that never goes out of style, and the choice of circular, square or rectangular tops allows for customisation of design and function.
BRUSHED STEEL (BS)BLACK (K) WHITE (WH)
WHITE (WH)OAK (O)BEECH (B)
Monza
COFFEE, DINING & POSEUR TABLES
Finish
OPTIONS
Tops
Bases
8
Please add base finish followed by table top colour when ordering e.g. MCR1200 with Black base and Beech top = MCR1200-K-B
Beech (B) White (WH) Oak (O)
Monza - Coffee Tables
Rectangular Coffee Tables with Round Bases
CODE W D H
MCR1200 1200 800 490
MCR1400 1400 800 490
MCR1600 1600 800 490
MCR1800 1800 800 490
Circular Coffee Tables with Flat Round Base Square Coffee Table with Flat Round Base
• Circular coffee table with 25mm table top
• Single column with flat round base
CODE W D H

TA
B
LE
S
9
Beech (B) White (WH) Oak (O)
Monza - Dining Tables
CODE W D H
MDS800 800 800 725
• Square dining table with 25mm table top
• Single column with flat round base
Rectangular Dining Tables with Round Bases
• Rectangular dining tables with 25mm table tops
• Double columns with flat round bases
CODE W D H
MDR1200 1200 800 725
MDR1400 1400 800 725
MDR1600 1600 800 725
MDR1800 1800 800 725
Circular Dining Tables with Flat Round Base Square Dining Table with Flat Round Base
• Circular dining table with 25mm table top
• Single column with flat round base
CODE W D H

 Please add base finish followed by table top colour when ordering e.g. MDC800 with Brushed Steel base and White top = MPS800-BS-WH
White base (WH)Brushed Steel base (BS)Black base (C) Beech (B) White (WH) Oak (O)
• Rectangular dining tables with 25mm table tops
• Double columns with flat round bases
Please add base finish followed by table top colour when ordering e.g. MDC800 with Brushed Steel base and Oak top = MDC800-BS-O
Rectangular Poseur Tables with Flat Round Bases
Circular Poseur Tables with Flat Round Base Square Poseur Table with Flat Round Base
• Circular poseur table with 25mm table top
• Single column with flat round base
CODE W D H
MPC600 600 600 1110
MPC800 800 800 1110
• Rectangular poseur tables with 25mm table tops
• Double columns with flat round bases
CODE W D H
MPR1200 1200 800 1110
MPR1400 1400 800 1110
MPR1600 1600 800 1110
MPR1800 1800 800 1110
W
d
D
w

is a matching central column and slim square base which wouldn’t look out of place in any modern workplace.
BRUSHED STEEL (BS)BLACK (K) WHITE (WH)
WHITE (WH)OAK (O)BEECH (B)
Brescia
COFFEE, DINING & POSEUR TABLES
Finish
OPTIONS
Tops
Bases
14
Brescia - Coffee Tables
Rectangular Coffee Tables with Flat Square Bases
• Rectangular reception coffee tables with 25mm table tops
• Double columns with flat square bases
CODE W D H
BCR1200 1200 800 490
BCR1400 1400 800 490
BCR1600 1600 800 490
BCR1800 1800 800 490
Circular Coffee Tables with Flat Square Base Square Coffee Table with Flat Square Base
• Circular coffee table with 25mm table top
• Single column with flat square base
CODE W D H

B
LE
S
15
Please add base finish followed by table top colour when ordering e.g. BDR1200 with White base and Oak top =  BDR1200-WH-O
White base (WH)Brushed Steel base (BS)Black base (K) Beech (B) White (WH)Oak (O)
Brescia - Dining Tables
CODE W D H
BDS800 800 800 725
• Square dining table with 25mm table top
• Single column with flat square base
Rectangular Dining Tables with Flat Square Bases
• Rectangular dining tables with 25mm table tops
• Double columns with flat square bases
CODE W D H
BDR1200 1200 800 725
BDR1400 1400 800 725
BDR1600 1600 800 725
BDR1800 1800 800 725
Circular Dining Tables with Flat Square Base Square Dining Table with Flat Square Base
• Circular dining table with 25mm table top
• Single upright with flat square base
CODE W D H

CODE W D H
BPS800 800 800 1110
• Square poseur table with 25mm table top
• Single column with flat square base
Brescia - Poseur Tables
Rectangular Poseur Tables with Flat Square Bases
Circular Poseur Tables with Flat Square Base Square Poseur Table with Flat Square Base
• Circular poseur table with 25mm table top
• Single column with flat square base
CODE W D H
BPC600 600 600 1110
BPC800 800 800 1110
• Rectangular poseur tables with 25mm table tops
• Double columns with flat square bases
CODE W D H
BPR1200 1200 800 1110
BPR1400 1400 800 1110
BPR1600 1600 800 1110
BPR1800 1800 800 1110
• Rectangular dining tables with 25mm table tops
• Double columns with flat square bases
W
d

OPTIONS
Tops
Bases
18
Please add base finish followed by table top colour when ordering e.g. GDS800 with Chrome base and Oak top =  GDS800-C-O
White base (WH)Silver base (S)Chrome base (C) Beech (B) White (WH)Oak (O)
Genoa - Dining Tables
CODE W D H
GDS800 800 800 725
• Square dining table with 25mm table top
• Single upright with trumpet base available in chrome, silver and white
Rectangular Dining Tables with Trumpet Bases
• Rectangular dining table with 25mm table tops
• Steel trumpet base 500mm diameter available in chrome, silver and white
CODE W D H
GDR1200 1200 800 725
GDR1400 1400 800 725
GDR1600 1600 800 725
GDR1800 1800 800 725
Circular Dining Tables with Trumpet Base Square Dining Table with Trumpet Base
• Circular dining tables with 25mm table tops
• Steel trumpet base available in chrome, silver and white
CODE W D H
GDC600 600 600 725
GDC800 800 800 725
GDC1000 1000 1000 725
GDC1200 1200 1200 725
W
d
D
w